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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marcin KURZEPA K-3 Bytom 3 6 365 - 1

2 Jacek BEDNARCZYK K-79 Pogoria Dąbrowa Górnicza 13 4 495 - 2

3 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice 16 4 385 - 3

4 Robert LANDECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 2 3 420 - 4

5 Marek OGAZA K-51 Ruda Śląska 15 3 030 - 5

6 Marek PIERECHOD K-86 KWK Śląsk 7 2 750 - 6

7 Marek KIEŁPIN Indywidualnie 1 2 690 - 7

8 Amadeusz KOLANO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 4 2 125 - 8

9 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice 5 1 845 - 9

10 Tomasz MUSZIK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 14 1 760 - 10

11 Bartosz LACHERA Ind. Bandit Carp 17 1 700 - 11

12 Bogdan WITEK K-28 Knurów 18 1 650 - 12

13 Mateusz KASPERCZAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 10 1 595 - 13

14 Marcin DZIURA Indywidualnie 8 680 - 14

15 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów 6 615 - 15

16 Bogusław SKOP K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' 11 225 - 16

17 Piotr STOCH Hunter Feedr Team 9 95 - 17

18 Jacek ODIAS K-23 Bogucice Katowice 12 0 - 18

Sędzia sekretarz

Piotr Gołda

26.08.2024, 09:49

Tomasz Kowalczuk

Sędzia główny

IV Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec - Kobiór, 25 sierpnia 2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
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Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Kamil CIOŁEK Indywidualnie 12 10 230 - 1

2 Marcin RAJSKI K-55 Niwka Sosnowiec 18 9 040 - 2

3 Grzegorz SONIK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 14 7 555 - 3

4 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów 13 7 470 - 4

5 Piotr UCHTO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 9 7 375 - 5

6 Artur KLEM K-43 Pyskowice 6 5 750 - 6

7 Mieczysław BUREK K-32 Lędziny 15 4 985 - 7

8 Magdalena SŁUSZNIAK K-79 Pogoria Dąbrowa Górnicza 11 4 805 - 8

9 Jakub MATERLA Indywidualnie 10 3 310 - 9

10 Mateusz BARAN Indywidualnie 7 3 270 - 10

11 Janusz ŻAK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło 16 1 980 - 11

12 Grzegorz FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń 3 1 760 - 12

13 Łukasz SKORUS K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa G. 1 1 430 - 13

14 Michał ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie 2 1 315 - 14

15 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny 5 885 - 15

16 Marcel WOJTACZKA K-94 Jeleń 4 810 - 16

17 Mateusz GRUSZECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 17 575 - 17

NK Czesław SZCZEPAŃSKI K-26 Kazimierz 8 DSK -

Sędzia sekretarz

Piotr Gołda

26.08.2024, 09:49

Tomasz Kowalczuk

Sędzia główny

IV Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec - Kobiór, 25 sierpnia 2024r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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karne
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1 Michał JAŁOWIECKI Traper Siedlce 14 9 695 - 1

2 Adrian STOCH Hunter Feedr Team 4 8 285 - 2

3 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Hunter Feedr Team 5 7 960 - 3

4 Andrzej KURZEPA K-3 Bytom 13 6 450 - 4

5 Dariusz POLACZEK K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' 3 5 660 - 5

6 Bogusław FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń 16 5 545 - 6

7 Grzegorz KUŁACH K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 11 5 450 - 7

8 Mariusz POKORA K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa G. 7 3 990 - 8

9 Michał SIWICKI K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 6 3 680 - 9

10 Łukasz KOTOWICZ Hunter Feedr Team 17 3 505 - 10

11 Piotr PIWOŃ Indywidualnie 2 3 215 - 11

12 Piotr CICHORZ K-43 Pyskowice 10 2 695 - 12

13 Rafał BIEL K-55 Niwka Sosnowiec 12 2 230 - 13

14 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Pogoria Dąbrowa Górnicza 18 1 930 - 14

15 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-28 Knurów 1 1 750 - 15

16 Robert PIETRZAK Indywidualnie 9 1 560 - 16

17 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI Indywidualnie 8 205 - 17

NK Adrian ŚLESIŃSKI K-102 Żory 15 DSK -

Sędzia sekretarz

Piotr Gołda

26.08.2024, 09:49

Tomasz Kowalczuk

Sędzia główny

IV Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec - Kobiór, 25 sierpnia 2024r.

Sektor C
OPEN
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1 Kamil CIOŁEK Indywidualnie B-12 10 230 0 1

2 Michał JAŁOWIECKI Traper Siedlce C-14 9 695 0 1

3 Marcin KURZEPA K-3 Bytom A-3 6 365 0 1

4 Marcin RAJSKI K-55 Niwka Sosnowiec B-18 9 040 0 2

5 Adrian STOCH Hunter Feedr Team C-4 8 285 0 2

6 Jacek BEDNARCZYK K-79 Pogoria Dąbrowa Górnicza A-13 4 495 0 2

7 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Hunter Feedr Team C-5 7 960 0 3

8 Grzegorz SONIK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto B-14 7 555 0 3

9 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice A-16 4 385 0 3

10 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów B-13 7 470 0 4

11 Andrzej KURZEPA K-3 Bytom C-13 6 450 0 4

12 Robert LANDECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz A-2 3 420 0 4

13 Piotr UCHTO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto B-9 7 375 0 5

14 Dariusz POLACZEK K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' C-3 5 660 0 5

15 Marek OGAZA K-51 Ruda Śląska A-15 3 030 0 5

16 Artur KLEM K-43 Pyskowice B-6 5 750 0 6

17 Bogusław FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń C-16 5 545 0 6

18 Marek PIERECHOD K-86 KWK Śląsk A-7 2 750 0 6

19 Grzegorz KUŁACH K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz C-11 5 450 0 7

20 Mieczysław BUREK K-32 Lędziny B-15 4 985 0 7

21 Marek KIEŁPIN Indywidualnie A-1 2 690 0 7

22 Magdalena SŁUSZNIAK K-79 Pogoria Dąbrowa Górnicza B-11 4 805 0 8

23 Mariusz POKORA K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa G. C-7 3 990 0 8

24 Amadeusz KOLANO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto A-4 2 125 0 8

25 Michał SIWICKI K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto C-6 3 680 0 9

26 Jakub MATERLA Indywidualnie B-10 3 310 0 9

27 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice a-5 1 845 0 9

28 Łukasz KOTOWICZ Hunter Feedr Team c-17 3 505 0 10

29 Mateusz BARAN Indywidualnie B-7 3 270 0 10

IV Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec - Kobiór, 25 sierpnia 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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IV Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Korzeniec - Kobiór, 25 sierpnia 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

30 Tomasz MUSZIK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-14 1 760 0 10

31 Piotr PIWOŃ Indywidualnie C-2 3 215 0 11

32 Janusz ŻAK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło B-16 1 980 0 11

33 Bartosz LACHERA Ind. Bandit Carp A-17 1 700 0 11

34 Piotr CICHORZ K-43 Pyskowice C-10 2 695 0 12

35 Grzegorz FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń B-3 1 760 0 12

36 Bogdan WITEK K-28 Knurów A-18 1 650 0 12

37 Rafał BIEL K-55 Niwka Sosnowiec C-12 2 230 0 13

38 Mateusz KASPERCZAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-10 1 595 0 13

39 Łukasz SKORUS K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa G. B-1 1 430 0 13

40 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Pogoria Dąbrowa Górnicza C-18 1 930 0 14

41 Michał ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie B-2 1 315 0 14

42 Marcin DZIURA Indywidualnie A-8 680 0 14

43 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-28 Knurów C-1 1 750 0 15

44 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny B-5 885 0 15

45 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów A-6 615 0 15

46 Robert PIETRZAK Indywidualnie C-9 1 560 0 16

47 Marcel WOJTACZKA K-94 Jeleń B-4 810 0 16

48 Bogusław SKOP K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ,,Zamet'' A-11 225 0 16

49 Mateusz GRUSZECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz B-17 575 0 17

50 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI Indywidualnie C-8 205 0 17

51 Piotr STOCH Hunter Feedr Team A-9 95 0 17

52 Jacek ODIAS K-23 Bogucice Katowice A-12 0 0 18

NK Adrian ŚLESIŃSKI K-102 Żory C-15 DSK 0

NK Czesław SZCZEPAŃSKI K-26 Kazimierz B-8 DSK 0

Sędzia sekretarz

Piotr Gołda

26.08.2024, 09:49

Tomasz Kowalczuk

Sędzia główny
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